
$599,900.00

4415 WILLOW ST, LORIS, SC 29569, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

This immaculate custom brick built home is located on nearly one
acre. You will love walking into this large bright foyer that is open
to the whole house. Flooring throughout is 13 1/2 inch commercial
tile imported from Italy. The great room has amazing wood work in
the ceiling. Living are features a ventless slate... Read more »

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 4850 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/4415-willow-st/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 4850 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 1999 County: Horry

Rooms
Dining Room: Formal,Tray Ceiling Family Rm/Great Rm: Bar,Vaulted/Cathedral

Ceiling,Ceiling Fan,Beam,Fireplace

Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st Flr
Level,Walk-in Closet,Linen Closet,Tray Ceiling

Building Details
Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 3150 sq ft

Foundation: Crawl Floor covering: Tile

Parking: Carport

Amenities & Features



Furnished: No Interior Features: Wind Treat Convey,Garage Door
Opener,Workshop,Central Vacuum,Water Purifier,Security
System,Smoke Detector,Wshr/Dryer Connection,Handicap
Access,Fireplace

Exterior Finish: Good Cents,All
Brick Home

Heating and Cooling: Central Heat,Central Air,Electric

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Patio,Front Porch,Lawn Well,Lawn
Sprinkler,Boat Parking,Outside Storage Attached,Outside
Storage Detached,Storm Doors,Insulated
Doors/Windows,Handicap Access,RV Parking

Utilities Available: Water
Private,Water Public,Sewer,Cable
TV,Telephone

Style: Ranch

Amenities: Seller Disclosure

Miscellaneous
Broker Attrib Contact: Main Line: 843-280-5704 Listing Office: 100

School Information
Elementary School: Loris Elementary School Middle School: Loris Middle School

High School: Loris High School


